8/15/2020

PLACE POINTS

1 Sue Watts

2 Teresa Wicker

3 Nancy Leach

4 Dana Yecker

1 Vanessa Stokes

2 Shari Winston
Jasmine Hampson

Total Member Entries: 7

HORSE

Hollan Ta Heaven
Kan Opener

Love Ta Be Famous
MR Kellys Girl
Krimps Zoro
Firewaters Lil Spark
Rare Judgement
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TIME DIVISION POINTS

15.935 1D
16.629 1D
16.677 1D
16.819 1D
17.326 2D
17.559 2D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

100.0
90.0

16.492 NO TIME
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