PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	POINTS
1 Sue Watts	Hollan Ta Heaven	15.935 1D	100.0
2 Teresa Wicker	Kan Opener	16.629 1D	90.0
3 Nancy Leach	Love Ta Be Famous	16.677 1D	80.0
4 Dana Yecker	MR Kellys Girl	16.819 1D	70.0
1 Vanessa Stokes	Krimps Zoro	17.326 2D	100.0
2 Shari Winston	Firewaters Lil Spark	17.559 2D	90.0
Jasmine Hampson	Rare Judgement	16.492 NO TIME	